PRELIMINARY RESULTS: TESTS, EQUIPMENT, DAY RACE, FIRST AID AND NIGHT RACE
PIONEERS
PLACE TEAM TEAM Members START COUNTRY TESTS Team Equipment |DAY RACE FIRST NIGHT TOTAL
NUMBER Composition AID RACE POINTS
Zecevié Sara
. Andzi¢ Ana
1 Serbia 2 o . 401 SRB 75 25 0 122 200 422
Nikoli¢ Robin
Prusac Ana
Komadini¢ Aleksa
Poledica Tijana
2 Serbia 1 Milena Vasilevska 400 SRB 55 30 0 -244 156 -3
Tijana Vasilevska
Sofija Nikoli¢
3
4
5




JUNIORS

PLACE

TEAM

TEAM Members

START
NUMBER

COUNTRY TESTS

Team
Composition

Equipment

DAY RACE

FIRST
AID

NIGHT
RACE

TOTAL
POINTS

Juniori SL1

Anej Sadnik
Lenart Marovt
Miha Drame
Davor Susnik
Benjamin Kopse

302

SLO

75

10

64

200

349

Juniori RS1

Grozdanié¢ Jovana
Markovi¢ Dusan
Ciri¢ Lenka
Grozdani¢ Jelena

304

SRB

75

20

-20

190

56

321

Juniori SL2

Matej Visic
Matija Jurse
Aljaz Smonkar
Domen Verznarc
Denis Pecnik

303

SLO

100

10

32

160

302

Juniori CG

Matija Vujovi¢
Vasilije Vujovié
Martin Spaic

300

MNE

90

-15

-188

132

19

Juniori RS2

Bankovi¢ Aleksa
Blagojevi¢ Danilo
Kruni¢ Emilija
Dragojlovi¢ Tijana

305

SRB

75

15

Juniori MK

Marija Serafimovska
Jovana llieva

Hristina Serafimovska
Anastasija Ristova
Melanija Ristova

301

MK

85

35

-164

-24

Juniori BiH1

Eldin Ahmetbasic¢
Armin Beslagic¢
Samir Vokié

306

BiH

70

-330

-236

-496

10




SENIORS

PLACE

TEAM

TEAM Members

START
NUMBER

COUNTRY TESTS

Team
Composition

Equipment

DAY RACE

FIRST
AID

NIGHT
RACE

TOTAL
POINTS

Seniori RS1

Bili¢ Nikola
Bili¢ Stefan
Bili¢ Milos

108

SRB

95

-15

200

200

513

Seniori RS2

Nikoli¢ Dejan

Radinovi¢ Mihailo
Roksandi¢ Stevan
Veljovi¢ Slobodan

109

SRB

90

62

164

334

Seniori CG1

Djordjije Vujiti¢
Dejan Vujici¢
Marko Bleci¢

158

MNE

90

-10

-158

80

35

Seniori SL2

Blaz Suhadolnik
Jernej Suhadolnik
Tine Tursic

Ana Suhadolnik
Janez Suhadolnik

104

SLO

100

15

-266

46

Seniori SL4

Rok Skerbis
Nejc Belec
Jasa Gricnik
Tajda Spanring
Klemen S

106

SLO

85

15

-150

-122

Seniori BiH

Antonio Zahirovi¢
Benjamin Huseinefendi¢
Haris Lov¢ic¢

110

BiH

85

-150

-151

-206

Seniori SL3

Gvido Sparing
Primoz Korazija
Aljosa Pavli¢
Danijel Belec

105

SLO

90

-15

-390

-150

-444

Seniori MK3

Ivo Boshkovski
Mirko Danevski
Nikola Vidovski
Petre Miloshevski

102

MK

65

-620

Disk

Disk

Seniori SL5

Tina Arh
Barbara Bajcer
Matic Lampreht
Milan Kralji¢

107

SLO

90

15

Disk

Disk




10

Seniori MK1

Martina Cupetreska
Jasmina Stevanovska
Mirjana Nakikj
Kalina Veleska

100

MK

65

25

-35

Disk

Disk

11

Seniori MK2

Jane Draginov
Damjan Karlovski
Darko Aleksovski
Bojan Stanimirovikj

101

MK

60

Disk

127

Disk

12

Seniori CG2

Igor Cirovié
Radojka Cerovi¢
Milija Cirovi¢

159

MNE

40

Disk

Disk

13

Seniori SL1

Aljaz Kolar
Gregor Cvan
Martin Rafael Gulin

103

SLO

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS




VETERANS

PLACE

TEAM

TEAM Members

START
NUMBER

COUNTRY

TESTS

Team
Composition

Equipment

DAY RACE

FIRST
AID

NIGHT
RACE

TOTAL
POINTS

Veterani RS1

Radovanovi¢ Slobodan
Pavlovi¢ Dragan
Pesi¢ Zoran

207

SRB

110

-10

200

200

500

Veterani RS3

Babi¢ Dusan
Stoiljkovié¢ Vladimir
Vesovi¢ Petar

209

SRB

90

20

138

248

Veterani RS2

Gruji¢ Branko
Jeremic¢ Dragutin
Rajci¢ Vladan

208

SRB

105

162

197

Veterani MK1

Zoran Kostadinov
Vase Serafimovski
Uupco Karajanovski

202

MK

75

-20

-24

90

121

Veterani SL2

Primoz Peclin

Tatjana Peclin

Alenka Gabrovsek Niksic¢
Romana Perhaj

Kristina Suhadolnik

205

SLO

90

30

-318

-200

Veterani MK2

Dusko Boskovski
Joze Karlovski
Uupco Misevski

203

MK

60

-30

-264

-10

-244

Veterani SL1

Miroslav Jegrisnik
JoZe Sadnik
Franjo Jajcevic¢
Dani Pfeifer

204

SLO

80

-408

-369

Veterani SL3

Istok Urlavb
Rozika Caf
Vinko Caf
JoZica Urlavb

206

SLO

80

15

-288

-216

-409

10




